UNIVERSITE

PARSS X))

VINCENNES-SAINT-DENIS

Joundary 3
oad
Jsndary road
Jiroad

. MOROTO
"~ olothaa

’
s

\

1

~d

/
pod oNamaIu

-

_/NAKAPIRIPIRIT /
[

*\' hoiwa I

e

=

€

and the World




UNIVERSITE

PARSS  >>>

VINCENNES-SAINT-DENIS

09:00

10:00

10:30

11:00
11:30
11:45

12:15

12:45

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30
16:00
16:15

16:45
17:15

17:45

K A

Président de séance: Henri Meébarp, Université de Paris |

Keynote Address: “The politics and anti-politics of tropical disease control in Uganda.”
Tim ALLen, London School of Economics

Questions

“The ‘Hard to Reach’ in International Relations:
HIV, Risk, and Sex Work in the Slums of Kampala, Uganda”
SereNA CRuz, Florida International University

Questions
Break

““The President will decide’:
‘Big man’ rule and the determinants of Ugandan foreign policy under Museveni”
JonatHan FisHer, University of Birmingham

Questions
Lunch

Présidente de séance: Sanprine Perrot, CER/, Sciences Po

“Uganda and its Cross-Border Military Adventures: A Strategy of State Consolidation”
Jupe Kacoro, Bayreuth International Graduate School of African Studies

Questions

“The Lord’s Resistance Army in the Democratic Republic of Congo:
competing agenda’s and their effects”
Kristor Titeca, University of Antwerp

Questions
Break

“The complexity of post-Cold War foreign relations:
Ugandan private security guards in Iraq”
KatHarINA DoRING, University of Leipzig

Questions

“The U.S. Senate and the Politics of Uganda”
Lori MaGuire, University of Paris 8

Questions and end of conference




