





Vendredi 31 mai 2013

Uganda and the World

Université Paris 8 Bât. B - Salle B 313

2 rue de la Liberté, 93 526 Saint-Denis Cedex *Métro ligne 13 - Saint-Denis Université*



Programme

	Président de séance: Henri Médard, Université de Paris I
09:00	Keynote Address: "The politics and anti-politics of tropical disease control in Uganda. TIM ALLEN, London School of Economics
10:00	Questions
10:30	"The 'Hard to Reach' in International Relations: HIV, Risk, and Sex Work in the Slums of Kampala, Uganda" Serena Cruz, Florida International University
11:00	Questions
11:30	Break
11:45	"'The President will decide': 'Big man' rule and the determinants of Ugandan foreign policy under Museveni" Jonathan Fisher, University of Birmingham
12:15	Questions
12:45	Lunch
_	Présidente de séance: Sandrine Perrot, CERI, Sciences Po
14:00	"Uganda and its Cross-Border Military Adventures: A Strategy of State Consolidation" Jude Kagoro, Bayreuth International Graduate School of African Studies
14:30	Questions
15:00	"The Lord's Resistance Army in the Democratic Republic of Congo: competing agenda's and their effects" Kristof Titeca, University of Antwerp
15:30	Questions
16:00	Break
16:15	"The complexity of post-Cold War foreign relations: Ugandan private security guards in Iraq" Катнагіна Döring, University of Leipzig
16:45	Questions
17:15	"The U.S. Senate and the Politics of Uganda" Lori Maguire, University of Paris 8
17:45	Questions and end of conference

